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Site Surfaces Legend
Zoning Summary
Commercial Arterial (CAR) Concrete Paving (sidewalk / slab) Public City Architecture Inc
Minimum Site Area 372 sm Maximum Height: 707 Sara Avenue
Minimum Site Width 12.1m Building Height 11m Winnipeg Manitoba
Building Storeys 25 . R3G 0Y8 204 4759323
Setbacks: New Heavy Duty Asphalt Paving publiccityarchitecture.com
Min. Front Yard 12.1m Proposed Parking:
Min. Rear Yard 6.0m (w/ lane) Allow for 1 spot/4 seats
: . - : ) —
Min. Interior Side Yard 1.5m Total spots shown: 40 - 41 m Planting Bed / Landscaped Area
Min. Dwelling Unit Area 18 sm Proposed Planting: Owner
1 large boulevard tree/12m frontage .
; [ Designated Walkway / Access Zone
2 trees provided m (traffic line painting)
Rev. No. Date Revision Notes
1 18.04.17 Issued for Prelim.
Public Health Review
2 18.04.19 Re-Issued for Prelim.
Public Health Review
3 18.05.10 Issued for Permit
4 18.05.15 Re-issued for Permit
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EXTERIOR & FIRE-RATED WALL ASSEMBLIES ROOF ASSEMBLIES ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE: EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE:
TAG FIRE STC THERMAL DIAGRAM DESCRIPTION TAG FIRE STC THERMAL DIAGRAM DESCRIPTION ROOM FLOOR WALLS CEILING EQUIPMENT MAKE/ MODEL #
Exterior Wall - Modified Existing - South L NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST i Ci ;
Existing 8" load bearing concrete block wall (2hr FRR) Existing Roof ] — — Public City Architecture Inc
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SSlelSssis==  Mineral wool batt insulation Existing OWSJ roof joists @ approx. 1800mm O.C. =z - < < z < Z <§t Z <§i =z T <§i < < = publiccityarchitecture.com
S8 hpe "+ gypsum wall Existing opon web St6el Josts * L == = = i - = -
5/8" type "X" gypsum wall board gop ‘ Office RSF RB| | GWB | PT| GWB |PT | GWB | PT | GWB | PT £90" | ACT-1 | - Dishwasher CMA, Model # EST-AH2
. g c b Staff Entry RSF |CB GWB EPT GWB EPT GWB EPT GWB EPT +12-0" ACT-2 - Rice Cooker Rinnai, Model #RER-55A8-N fo)
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5/8" type "X" gypsum wall board N/A 36 N/A 2x6" metal studs @ 24" O.C. min. L 3 _ . o
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